
Owner
Rectangle

Owner
Rectangle

Owner
Rectangle



9/14/2019 Change Order 57910905

www.hhomesltd.com/changeorder.nsf/ChangeOrders/d5df0db9a86ac49d8625846000583bc4?EditDocument&Seq=1 1/1

5601 Democracy Drive • Suite 300 • Plano, TX 75024

Change Order
Submitted

Created 08/24/2019 Job No./Plan 579-109/AMBR-A
Buyer Wilcots, Maurice and Amber Stage
Address 8511 Remington Bluff Lane Builder Jim Wilson
Community Grand Mission Estates 50s Order No. 57910905

#57910905
We hereby agree to make the change(s) specified below:

Code Item # Unit Price Total Price
 DESIGN CENTER OPTIONS BELOW THIS LINE 1 $0.00 $0.00
EXDR-D1 D1-3080 Mahgny OR KA Door ilo Fibrclasic 1 $1000.00 $1000.00
CBTS-PW Kitchen Cabinets-Painted finish upgrade 1 $2050.00 $2050.00
CTOP-SA Silestone_Kitchen_Group_1 1 $2900.00 $2900.00
PLUM-Y1 Moen_Sleek_7864_(match_finish_package) 1 $270.00 $270.00

Flooring Entry Group B wood: Supino Plus 7" MLF -- Maycrest 6", Norwood 6x24, Noxwood 6x24 TILE wood -- Branch
Hollow 3" Wood (FLRS-A7) 1 $135.00 $135.00

Flooring Extended Entry and Halls to Secondary Bedrooms Group B wood: Supino Plus 7" MLF -- Maycrest 6", Norwood
6x24, Noxwood 6x24 TILE wood -- Branch Hollow 3" Wood (FLRS-A7) 1 $1312.00 $1312.00

Flooring Family Room and Hall to Master Group B wood: Supino Plus 7" MLF -- Maycrest 6", Norwood 6x24, Noxwood
6x24 TILE wood -- Branch Hollow 3" Wood (FLRS-A7) 1 $2627.00 $2627.00

Flooring Garage Entry Group B wood: Supino Plus 7" MLF -- Maycrest 6", Norwood 6x24, Noxwood 6x24 TILE wood --
Branch Hollow 3" Wood (FLRS-A7) 1 $119.00 $119.00

Flooring Kitchen and Dining Group B wood: Supino Plus 7" MLF -- Maycrest 6", Norwood 6x24, Noxwood 6x24 TILE
wood -- Branch Hollow 3" Wood (FLRS-A7) 1 $1208.00 $1208.00

Flooring Powder, down Group B wood: Supino Plus 7" MLF -- Maycrest 6", Norwood 6x24, Noxwood 6x24 TILE wood --
Branch Hollow 3" Wood (FLRS-A7) 1 $98.00 $98.00

 BATH 2 - LEVEL 2 RIGID CORE 1 $104.00 $104.00
 UTILITY - LEVEL 2 RIGID CORE 1 $154.00 $154.00
Flooring Bedroom 2 and closet First Pad Upgrade - 1/2" 5lb. (FLRS-30) 1 $11.00 $11.00
Flooring Bedroom 3 and closet First Pad Upgrade - 1/2" 5lb. (FLRS-30) 1 $10.00 $10.00
Flooring Bedroom 4 and closet First Pad Upgrade - 1/2" 5lb. (FLRS-30) 1 $9.00 $9.00
Flooring Master Bedroom First Pad Upgrade - 1/2" 5lb. (FLRS-30) 1 $14.00 $14.00
Flooring Master Closet First Pad Upgrade - 1/2" 5lb. (FLRS-30) 1 $4.00 $4.00
Flooring *1350-50 Opt. Master Bay Window Extension First Pad Upgrade - 1/2" 5lb. (FLRS-30) 1 $1.00 $1.00
 4 INCH DECO BAND MASTER SHOWER 1 $200.00 $200.00
APPL-G3 G3-GE 5PC-Single Oven & 30" Cooktop Pkg 1 $2900.00 $2900.00
APPL-5B 30" 5 Burner Cooktop ilo 4 Burner 1 $160.00 $160.00
 Design center allowance from 1st change order 1 $-14049.00 $-14049.00
 PRE-CONSTRUCTION ITEMS BELOW THIS LINE 1 $0.00 $0.00
ELEC-FM C-fan Outlet(Blocked/Wired) w/SwitchesEA 2 $170.00 $340.00
 

We hereby agree to make the change(s) specified $1,577.00
Previous Contract Amount $294,000.00

Revised Contract Total $295,577.00
NOTE: This Change Order becomes part of and in conformance with existing contract.

Accepted - The above prices and specifications of this Change Order are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. All work to be performed under same
terms and conditions as specified in original contract unless otherwise stipulated. Buyer understands and agrees that all moneys collected for extra
items and/or operational items for the property are non-refundable under any and/or all circumstances.

Authorized Signature Date

Buyer Signature Date

Co-Buyer Signature Date

DocuSign Envelope ID: E1DC1ED7-ADB2-4AD7-A3FA-9FA3DA99FD7C

9/15/2019

9/14/2019

9/15/2019

Owner
Rectangle

Owner
Rectangle

Owner
Rectangle


